


			Colleges/Technical School
	Representative
	Date
	Time
	
	
	

	Automotive Training Center-Warminster
	Vicki Venturini
	Fri September 6, 2024
	9:45 AM
	
	
	

	Lincoln Technical Institute-Philadelphia
	Ron Parson
	Mon September 9, 2024
	8:30 AM
	
	
	

	Eastern University
	Derek Friebolin
	Mon September 9, 2024
	9:45 AM
	
	
	

	Johns Hopkins University
	Preston Hoopes
	Tue September 10, 2024
	12:30 PM
	
	
	

	New York University
	Kate Doyle
	Tue September 10, 2024
	1:45 PM
	
	
	

	University of Massachusetts-Dartmouth
	Scott Stratton
	Thu September 12, 2024
	9:45 AM
	
	
	

	Cedar Crest College
	Hannah Rothenhausler
	Thu September 12, 2024
	12:30 PM
	
	
	

	Kutztown University of Pennsylvania
	Ryan Murphy
	Mon September 16, 2024
	8:30 AM
	
	
	

	Colby College
	Hannah Hartnett
	Mon September 16, 2024
	9:45 AM
	
	
	

	University of Vermont
	Candice Duckworth
	Tue September 17, 2024
	1:45 PM
	
	
	

	Marywood University
	Jonathan Libby
	Thu September 19, 2024
	1:45 PM
	
	
	

	Hofstra University
	Francesca Olivo
	Fri September 20, 2024
	8:30 AM
	
	
	

	Cairn University-Langhorne
	Noah Kulynych
	Fri September 20, 2024
	9:45 AM
	
	
	

	Binghamton University
	Caitlin Wuest
	Fri September 20, 2024
	12:30 PM
	
	
	

	American University
	Logan Murphy
	Mon September 23, 2024
	9:45 AM
	
	
	

	Bentley University
	Olivia Olcott
	Tue September 24, 2024
	1:45 PM
	
	
	

	Monmouth University
	Samuel Schmitt
	Thu September 26, 2024
	8:30 AM
	
	
	

	University of Colorado Boulder
	Chevez Smith
	Thu September 26, 2024
	9:45 AM
	
	
	

	Harrisburg University of Science and Technology
	Zac Goren
	Thu September 26, 2024
	12:30 PM
	
	
	

	Stockton University
	Seth Carver
	Thu September 26, 2024
	1:45 PM
	
	
	

	Drew University
	Alyson Remsing
	Fri September 27, 2024
	8:30 AM
	
	
	

	Boston University
	Sara Toledo
	Fri September 27, 2024
	9:45 AM
	
	
	

	University of Rochester
	Stephanie Graham
	Fri September 27, 2024
	12:30 PM
	
	
	

	Christopher Newport University
	Kelsey Hark
	Fri September 27, 2024
	1:45 PM
	
	
	

	Colgate University
	Gabriela Marrero
	Mon September 30, 2024
	8:30 AM
	
	
	

	Delaware Valley University
	Thomas Speakman
	Mon September 30, 2024
	9:45 AM
	
	
	

	Union College (NY)
	Emma Gray
	Tue October 1, 2024
	9:45 AM
	
	
	

	Thaddeus Stevens College of Technology
	Johnnie Hicks
	Tue October 1, 2024
	12:30 PM
	
	
	

	Wentworth Institute of Technology
	William Bagnall
	Fri October 4, 2024
	9:45 AM
	
	
	

	High Point University
	Deanna Reyes
	Fri October 4, 2024
	12:30 PM
	
	
	

	Lafayette College
	Andrea Castro
	Mon October 7, 2024
	9:45 AM
	
	
	

	University of Delaware
	Scott Grzenda
	Tue October 8, 2024
	9:45 AM
	
	
	

	Washington & Jefferson College
	Kaitlyn Roth
	Tue October 8, 2024
	12:30 PM
	
	
	

	St. Lawrence University
	Laurel Brooks
	Thu October 10, 2024
	8:30 AM
	
	
	

	Rowan University
	Sean Scott
	Thu October 10, 2024
	12:30 PM
	
	
	

	Seton Hall University
	Ayanna Richardson
	Thu October 10, 2024
	1:45 PM
	
	
	

	Johnson & Wales University-Providence
	Tessa Senel
	Fri October 11, 2024
	9:45 AM
	
	
	

	University of Rhode Island
	Brad Cocking
	Fri October 11, 2024
	12:30 PM
	
	
	

	Haverford College
	Neil Gongo
	Fri October 11, 2024
	1:30 PM
	
	
	

	Wake Forest University
	Lowell Tillett
	Fri October 11, 2024
	1:45 PM
	
	
	

	Arcadia University
	Devon Miller
	Mon October 14, 2024
	9:45 AM
	
	
	

	James Madison University
	Alexandra Wassily
	Thu October 17, 2024
	8:30 AM
	
	
	

	The University of Tennessee-Knoxville
	Andrew Hashimura
	Thu October 17, 2024
	9:45 AM
	
	
	

	Lynn University
	Bethanne Bialy
	Thu October 17, 2024
	12:30 PM
	
	
	

	Bard College
	Roxy Ruedas
	Fri October 18, 2024
	8:30 AM
	
	
	

	Dickinson College
	Jake DeCarli
	Fri October 18, 2024
	9:45 AM
	
	
	

	McDaniel College
	Makensie Kilby
	Fri October 18, 2024
	12:30 PM
	
	
	

	Ursinus College
	Bodey Shallis
	Mon October 21, 2024
	8:30 AM
	
	
	

	Alvernia University
	Catelyn Ballard
	Tue October 22, 2024
	9:45 AM
	
	
	

	Gwynedd Mercy University
	Bryan Plonski
	Tue October 22, 2024
	12:30 PM
	
	
	

	University of Maryland-College Park
	Katya Kuzemka
	Tue October 22, 2024
	1:45 PM
	
	
	

	The Catholic University of America
	Jakob Rosario
	Thu October 24, 2024
	8:30 AM
	
	
	

	Lehigh University
	Sarah Mixsell
	Thu October 24, 2024
	9:45 AM
	
	
	

	Seton Hill University
	Tara Tuccarello
	Thu October 24, 2024
	1:45 PM
	
	
	

	Washington College
	Shannon Carter
	Fri October 25, 2024
	8:30 AM
	
	
	

	Indiana University of Pennsylvania-Main Campus
	Makah Charles
	Fri October 25, 2024
	9:45 AM
	
	
	

	Duquesne University
	Bhoomika Paranpalli
	Fri October 25, 2024
	12:30 PM
	
	
	

	College of Charleston
	Patrick Mazur
	Mon October 28, 2024
	9:45 AM
	
	
	

	Plymouth State University
	Evan Koch
	Mon October 28, 2024
	12:30 PM
	
	
	

	University of Massachusetts-Boston
	Steve Schierloh
	Thu October 31, 2024
	8:30 AM
	
	
	

	West Chester University of Pennsylvania
	Katie Lehnert
	Thu October 31, 2024
	1:45 PM
	
	
	

	Moravian University
	Josh Tehonica
	Mon November 4, 2024
	8:30 AM
	
	
	

	Misericordia University
	Jake Scanlan
	Mon November 4, 2024
	9:45 AM
	
	
	

	Commonwealth University – Bloomsburg, Lock Haven and Mansfield
	Geneva Murray
	Mon November 4, 2024
	12:30 PM
	
	
	

	Pace University
	Megan Mummey
	Thu November 7, 2024
	8:30 AM
	
	
	

	The College of New Jersey
	Stephanie Iacoviello
	Thu November 7, 2024
	9:45 AM
	
	
	

	Sacred Heart University
	Trevor O'Brien
	Thu November 7, 2024
	12:30 PM
	
	
	

	Loyola University Maryland
	Sophie LaBella
	Thu November 7, 2024
	1:45 PM
	
	
	

	Wilkes University
	Carlos Perdomo
	Tue November 12, 2024
	9:45 AM
	
	
	

	York College of Pennsylvania
	Madison Forbes
	Tue November 12, 2024
	1:45 PM
	
	
	

	East Stroudsburg University of Pennsylvania
	Timothy Hahn
	Thu November 14, 2024
	8:30 AM
	
	
	

	Pennco Tech-Bristol
	Patti Sheffer
	Thu November 14, 2024
	9:45 AM
	
	
	

	Lebanon Valley College
	Megan Williams
	Fri November 15, 2024
	8:30 AM
	
	
	

	Juniata College
	Catherine McCarthy
	Fri November 15, 2024
	9:45 AM
	
	
	

	Bucks County Community College
	Leah Cobette
	Fri November 15, 2024
	12:30 PM
	
	
	

	DeSales University
	Brianna McGraw
	Fri November 15, 2024
	1:45 PM
	
	
	

	Shippensburg University of Pennsylvania
	Erica Shane
	Mon November 18, 2024
	12:30 PM
	
	
	

	Millersville University of Pennsylvania
	Kyki Bobotas
	Tue November 19, 2024
	12:30 PM
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